

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 3 2 8 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 19/ 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 in CRL M No. 23 2 8 - M/2 0 0 8
of The HIGH COURT OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

LA L I T JAI N & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF PUN J A B

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 07 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H PA N T A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gulshan Rai Baj aj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bans al, AAG

Mr. Ra m Babu, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 15th December, 20 0 8 , at the request of
learned counsel appearing on behalf of the State, to enable the State
to file a better affidavit in opposition. The deponent (Shri Narinder
Pal Singh, P P S , Dy. S P, Rai kot) who had already filed the affidavit
sworn on 10. 1 0 . 2 0 0 8 at Ludhi an a shall be present in Court on the
next date of hearing.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master